KREATIVE PHOTOGRAPHY

QUESTIONS/COMMENTS:

832-301-0521

ORDERS@KREATIVEPHOTOGRAPHY.COM

TEAM #

LP League Package - $23.00

2 - 3.5x5 Individuals
2 - 5x7 Indivduals
4 - Wallets

1-5x7 Team Picture

RP Rookie Package - $16.00

2 - 3.5x5 Individuals
4 - Wallets

1- 5x7 Team Picture

PP Prospect Package - $11.00
1 - 8x10 Composite Memory Mate

PRICE EACH TOTAL PRICE

zZIP

MP MVP Package - $35.00

2 - 3.5x5 Individuals

2 - 5x7 Indivduals

12 - Pro Trading Cards
4 - Wallets

1-5x7 Team Picture

P Individual Package - $21.00

1 - 8x10 Individual
1 - 5x7 Individual

2 - 3.5x5 Individuals
4 - Wallets

AP All-Star Package - $30.00
2 - 3.5x5 Individuals
2 - 5x7 Indivduals

8 - Wallets

1 - 8x10 Individual
1-5x7 Team Picture

USE FRAME #

PHOTO PACKAGE/ITEM ORDER INFO

DAY
PHONE

STATE

DESCRIPTION QTY

DP Digital Package - $32.00
NO PHYSICAL PRINTS!
All items below burned on CD

1 - 8x10 Composite Memory Mate

1 - 8x10 Magazine Cover
1 - 4x6 Individual

1 - 5x7 Individual

1 - 8x10 Individual

1-5x7 Team Picture

Al.
A2.
A3.
A4.
AS.
A6.
A7.
A8.

Add-On Items (Available ONLY with Package Purchase)

2 - 3.5x5 Individual Photos
4 - Individual Wallets

2 - 3.5" Photo Buttons

5 - Stadium Tickets

1 - 8x10 Magazine Cover
Plaque Upgrade

Picture Package on CD
Composite Memory Mate

$6.00
$6.00
$9.00
$10.00
$10.00
$15.00
$15.00
$10.00

END FRAME #

SECTION #2

HEAD
COACH

TOTAL
DUE

1

Sample Order
Package A

A

439NN HO "3 L1317 N3 LI

START FRAME #
PLAYER'S

LAST
NAME

10. 1-Team 5x7

11. 1-8x10 Individual

12. 1-Team 8x10

13. 2-5x7 Individual

14. 1-Keychain1.5" x 2.25"
15. 2-Photo Button 3.5"
16. 2-Photo Magnet 3.5" x 5"
17. 1- Drink Koozie

18. 1-Individual Dog Tag
19. 5 -Stadium Tickets

20. 1-Magazine Cover

21. 1-Photo Mouse Pad

22. 11 oz. Ceramic Mug

23. 7.5"x9.5" 110 Pc. Puzzle
24. 14 oz. Travel Mug

25. 20 oz. Water Bottle

26. 4 - Drink Coasters

27. iPhone 7 Case

A La Carte Items

$9.00

$11.00
$11.00
$12.00
$13.00
$16.00
$16.00
$15.00
$14.00
$16.00
$16.00
$17.00
$17.00
$19.00
$20.00
$21.00
$21.00
$21.00

28.
29.
30.
31
32.
33.
34
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.

iPhone 7 Plus Case

Desk Organizer

12 - Trading Cards

Sports Ball

8"x10" Acrylic Statue

5"x7" Gift Plaque

2'x3" Individual Vinyl Banner
iPhone 6 Case

iPhone 6 Plus Case

Samsung Galaxy S6 Edge Case
8x10 Calendar

11"x18" Hand Towel
48"x58" Fleece Blanket
Samsung Galaxy S6 Case
8x10 Inspire Print

8x10 Signature Print

Heavy Duty Tote Bag

3"x5" Bag Tag

$21.00
$28.00
$22.00
$24.00
$25.00
$15.00
$38.00
$21.00
$21.00
$21.00
$16.00
$18.00
$56.00
$21.00
$19.00
$19.00
$21.00
$16.00

We reserve the right to use any image for promotional purposes. Copyright of Kreative Photography.

Please make checks payable to:

Kreative Photography

1. Use a separate order form for
each child.

2. Complete entire order form in
dark capital letters. Please print
clearly.

We accept cash, checks and all

major credit cards.

Order must be paid in full on picture

day.

CARD #

[JMC
[0 AMEX []JCHECK

INITIALS: _________

#

[J CASH [] DISC.
[J VISA

INCHES

FEET

SECTION #1: PERSONAL INFO
MUST be completed for all orders

PLAYER'S
FIRST
PARENT'S
NAME
MAILING
ADDRESS
+APT. #
CITY
E-MAIL
LEAGUE
TEAM

NAME

COMPLETE ONLY IF TRADING CARDS ORDERED
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