

QUESTIONS/COMMENTS: 832-301-0521 ORDERS@KREATIVEPHOTOGRAPHY.COM

LP League Package - \$23.00	RP Rookie Package - \$16.00	PP Prospect Package - \$11.00			
2 - 3.5x5 Individuals	2 - 3.5x5 Individuals	1 - 8x10 Composite Memory Mate			
2 - 5x7 Indivduals	4 - Wallets				
4 - Wallets	1 - 5x7 Team Picture				
1 - 5x7 Team Picture					
MP MVP Package - \$35.00	IP Individual Package - \$21.00	AP All-Star Package - \$30.00			
2 - 3.5x5 Individuals	1 - 8x10 Individual	2 - 3.5x5 Individuals			
2 - 5x7 Indivduals	1 - 5x7 Individual	2 - 5x7 Indivduals			
12 - Pro Trading Cards	2 - 3.5x5 Individuals	8 - Wallets			
4 - Wallets	4 - Wallets	1 - 8x10 Individual			
1 - 5x7 Team Picture		1 - 5x7 Team Picture			
DP Digital Package - \$32.00	Add-On Items (Available ONLY with Package Purchase)				
NO PHYSICAL PRINTS!	A1 . 2 - 3.5x5 Individual Photos	\$6.00			
All items below burned on CD	A2. 4 - Individual Wallets	\$6.00			
1 - 8x10 Composite Memory Mate	A3 . 2 - 3.5" Photo Buttons	\$9.00			
1 - 8x10 Magazine Cover	A4. 5 - Stadium Tickets	\$10.00			
1 - 4x6 Individual	A5. 1 - 8x10 Magazine Cover	\$10.00			
1 - 5x7 Individual	A6 . Plaque Upgrade	\$15.00			
1 - 8x10 Individual	A7. Picture Package on CD	\$15.00			
1 - 5x7 Team Picture	A8 . Composite Memory Mate	\$10.00			

A La Carte Items							
10.	1 - Team 5x7	\$9.00	28 .	iPhone 7 Plus Case	\$21.00		
11.	1 - 8x10 Individual	\$11.00	29 .	Desk Organizer	\$28.00		
12.	1 - Team 8x10	\$11.00	30 .	12 - Trading Cards	\$22.00		
13.	2 - 5x7 Individual	\$12.00	31 .	Sports Ball	\$24.00		
14.	1 - Keychain 1.5" x 2.25"	\$13.00	32 .	8"x10" Acrylic Statue	\$25.00		
15 .	2 - Photo Button 3.5"	\$16.00	33 .	5"x7" Gift Plaque	\$15.00		
16.	2 - Photo Magnet 3.5" x 5"	\$16.00	34 .	2'x3' Individual Vinyl Banner	\$38.00		
17.	1 - Drink Koozie	\$15.00	35 .	iPhone 6 Case	\$21.00		
18.	1 - Individual Dog Tag	\$14.00	36 .	iPhone 6 Plus Case	\$21.00		
19.	5 - Stadium Tickets	\$16.00	37 .	Samsung Galaxy S6 Edge Case	\$21.00		
20.	1 - Magazine Cover	\$16.00	38 .	8x10 Calendar	\$16.00		
21.	1 - Photo Mouse Pad	\$17.00	39 .	11"x18" Hand Towel	\$18.00		
22.	11 oz. Ceramic Mug	\$17.00	40.	48"x58" Fleece Blanket	\$56.00		
23.	7.5" x 9.5" 110 Pc. Puzzle	\$19.00	41.	Samsung Galaxy S6 Case	\$21.00		
24.	14 oz. Travel Mug	\$20.00	42.	8x10 Inspire Print	\$19.00		
25.	20 oz. Water Bottle	\$21.00	43 .	8x10 Signature Print	\$19.00		
26.	4 - Drink Coasters	\$21.00	44.	Heavy Duty Tote Bag	\$21.00		
27.	iPhone 7 Case	\$21.00	45.	3"x5" Bag Tag	\$16.00		

Please make checks payable to: Kreative Photography

Use a separate order form for each child.
Complete entire order form in dark capital letters. Please print clearly.

We accept cash, checks and all major credit cards.

Order must be paid in full on picture day.

PACKAGE/ITEM ORDER INFO QTY PRICE EACH TOTAL PRICE TEAM TOTAL USE FRAME ZΙΡ ΩŢ #2: PHOTO F Sample Order Package A DAY PHONE FRAME SECTION END ⋖ HEAD COACH ITEM LETTER OR NUMBER START FRAME DISC. MC CHECK INITIALS: CASH VISA AMEX CARDS ORDERED CARD COMPLETE ONLY IF TRADING SECTION #1: PERSONAL INFO HEIGHT AGE SECTION #3: PLAYER'S FIRST NAME PARENT'S NAME MAILING ADDRESS + APT. # E-MAIL LEAGUE TEAM CITY UNIFORM # POSITION